
Bacchus Marsh
(Woodlea Campus)

For more information and to
book call 0490 490 362 or visit

 yballarat.org.au

Scheduled activities and bus times may change due to circumstances 
beyond our control. Please confirm with the venue if needed.IncursionVenue Excursion

Summer  Holiday Program
DEC 2022 -  JAN 2023 (7am - 6pm)

Mon Dec 12
Moon Dough

Get messy and make
some soft and colourful

moon dough to play with!

Tue Dec 13
Pet Rocks

Create a new pet
rock to look after
and take home!

Wed Dec 14
Water Park

Enjoy the beautiful outdoors
with a yummy picnic lunch

and splash at the water park!

Thurs Dec 15
Photo Booth

Say cheese! Dress up
and take some funny photos

in the photo booth!

Fri Dec 16
Rainbow Jars
Let’s get creative
and make some

rainbow jars!

Mon Dec 19
Christmas Cra�
Celebrate the holiday
season by creating a

fabulous card to take home

Tue Dec 20
Cra� Crate
Get creative and

colourful with
Craftcrate crafts!

Wed Dec 21
Snowflakes

Create beautiful snow
flakes to decorate
for the holidays!

Thurs Dec 22
Dance Party
Show off your best
dance moves at our
VAC dance party!

Fri Dec 23
Mini Chefs

Create and decorate some
deliciously bright cookies

for afternoon tea! 

Mon Jan 16
Whats In The Box

Pop your hand in the
mystery box and tell

us what you feel inside!

Tue Jan 17
Sun Catcher’s
Create a stunning

sun catcher to
take home!

Wed Jan 18
Vac Talent Show 

SING, DANCE ACT! Show
us your best talents at our

very own VAC’s Got Talent!

Thurs Jan 19
Master Chef

Build your cooking skills
and make some yummy

pizza for lunch!

Fri Jan 20
Mini Games

Let’s get physical and
enjoy an obstacle course

and mini sports!

Mon Jan 23
Nugget Park
Enjoy Nugget Park
and have a play at

the playground!

Tue Jan 24
Frozen Yoghurt

Treats
Enjoy a refreshing

frozen yoghurt treat!

Wed Jan 25
Flag Making

Let’s celebrate
different cultures.

Friday Jan 27
Dress Up Day

Come to VAC dressed up as
your favourite book, show

or movie character! 

Mon Jan 30
Frozen Art

Enjoy this cool creative
ice cube art day!


